
First Name Last Name Law Office Location Phone Email Languages spoken 
on their team

Andrew Younkins Law Office of Andrew L. Younkins, LLC Aurora (720) 310-5162 alyounkins@gmail.com Spanish
Nick Pierce Amistad Law Westminster (720) 772-9670 nick@lawamistad.com Spanish, Russian
Gianvito Grieco Grieco Immigration Law Miami, FL (786) 744-4515 gianvito@griecoimmigration.com Spanish, Russian

Nimsy Garcia The Traveling Immigration Attorney, LLC
Golden CO & 
Jackson Hole, 
WY

307-205-9044 NimsyGarcia@outlook.com Spanish

Henry D. Hollitron Hollithron Advocates P.C. Denver 303-954-9989; 720-499-1097 matters@hollithronadvocates.com Spanish, French, 
Russian

Claudia Villa Villa Law Denver (713) 922-2302 claudia.villalaw@gmail.com Spanish
Dario Aguirre Aguirre Law Group, P.C. Thornton (303) 298-9990 dario@aguirrelawgroup.com Spanish
Paige Gardner Gardner Immigration Law Boulder 720.722.3399 paige@gardnerimmigrationlaw.com English

Jennaweh Hondrogiannis Somos Immigration Law, LLC Northglenn (303) 222-1130 jennaweh@somosimmigration.com, 
carmen@somosimmigration.com Spanish

Alyssa Telander ACT Immigration Law Thornton 720-507-3272 alyssa@actimmigrationlaw.com Spanish
Claire Dixon Dixon Law, LLC Lakewood 720-805-4245 claire@dixonlaw.net
Rebecca Lennon Lennon Immigration Law Denver 720-334-0169 lennon4centennial@yahoo.com Spanish
Jess Dawgert Federal Litigation Practice Aurora (703) 855-8915 jdawgert@blessingerlegal.com
Zachary Sanders Free lancer Denver 347-885-4868 abogadozac@gmail.com Spanish
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